Sr Questions Answers Choice

A pailla
i el
s
&S ol

1 sy 6K Giddlae Cajle

12 Cl)lé:
12 CSa

13 (552 5a
12 (a3 0 ¢S

2568 =<
Jstex s JuS)
i3 s
G

2 G 3 S S S s 0

3 o Ay e sene asd 20 (Y38 (a3 Gfiedlae o e

s
BIBTPEPEN
s S
doe

4 ) K e g a5 568 @S (50 Gl Gijle Jalid g 5 s

1909
1908
1907
1906

5 sy oS JUE) Al

6 oo US 2l g Hla 885 2 5 203 deal 5 S S0

7 B oS S G35 5 ol S 5 ik ag S

8 el e gileal b Sy

9 2108 S 1 I o sy

10 s S Hlbag I

11 3 s oS s 6K s Jala

12 o) S el Casdle (53,8l 5 pusn il 5 (s 5L

13 L5 gk S (sl Leal

COowWP» UOWr UO®r DOWr U0®r OOEP» MUOW» UOWP U0Wr U0WP UOWP U0WP 00w
¥

LK
14 )OS RS 538 a s 28 g il
L
Lea

S
ey

15 sk ST A8 G s i o

owE UomE



16

17

18

19

20

o S oS AS Al o3 Cpen ol

iale A8 A JeS U5 ke alise 75 2B JY

b W S o) ST sy

su/‘)«:s uU\J J.fn_)a deumnw

P EPIREN B & @ e

c
2

1a Gl)f
la 533

13 G
L e
TSNS
L .
(S5 G
O 2268 ) S
SOK
Seiod
ke Gliin

ow>» DOm> CDOm»

A 8 Cudie oLt
B. Jhea e
C. S Uiy &jpaa

A 5
B. SJK i
C. 2ald iy



